
 

Town of Bowden 2021 & 2022 Council Meeting Schedule 
*As approved at the October 25, 2021 Organizational Meeting (Agenda Item 5) 

 
 

2021 Weekday Meeting Type 

October 25, 2021 Monday Organizational Council Meeting 

October 25, 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

November 8, 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

November 22, 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting  

December 13, 2021 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

December 27, 2021 Monday CANCELLED - No meeting held due to Christmas Season 

2022 Weekday Meeting Type 

January 10, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

January 24, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

February 14, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

February 28, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

March 14, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

March 28, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

April 11, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

April 25, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

May 9, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

May 24, 2022 Tuesday Regular Council Meeting      (Victoria Day Long Weekend) 

June 13, 2022                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                Monday Regular Council Meeting   

June 27, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

July 11, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

July 25, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

August 8, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

August 22, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

September 12, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting   

September 26, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting 

October 11, 2022 Tuesday Regular Council Meeting       (Thanksgiving Long Weekend) 

October 24, 2022 Monday  Organizational Meeting  

October 24, 2022 Monday Regular Council Meeting 


